You are hereby notified that any disclosure, copying, distribution, or use of the information contained herein is STRICTLY PROHIBITED.
PROJECT NAME
COMMENTS
CATALOG NO.
FIXTURE SCHEDULE
FEATURES
• Input voltage: AC 120-277V/50-60Hz
• PF: >0.95 Non-Flicker

m
/23.24”
76mm
/2.99”
MODEL SIZE
(Ft)
WATT
(W)
LUMEN
(LM)                    (LM/W) CRI PF VOLTAGE
(V)
CCT
(K)
BEAM
ANGLE IP DIMENSION WEIGHT DIMMING
OMJ7-TF-22-28 2x2 28 3500 125 >80 >0.95 120-277 3000-5500K 120° 40 603x603x76mm/23.74x23.74x2.99” 2.55kg/5.6lbs 0-10V DIM
OMJ7-TF-22-35 2x2 35 4375 125 >80 >0.95 120-277 3000-5500K 120° 40 603x603x76mm/23.74x23.74x2.99” 2.55kg/5.6lbs 0-10V DIM
OMJ7-TF-24-35 2x4 35 4375 125 >80 >0.95 120-277 3000-5500K 120° 40 1213x603x76mm/47.76x23.24x2.99” 5.2kg/11.5lbs 0-10V DIM
OMJ7-TF-24-40 2x4 40 5000 125 >80 >0.95 120-277 3000-5500K 120° 40 1213x603x76mm/47.76x23.24x2.99” 5.2kg/11.5lbs 0-10V DIM
OMJ7-TF-24-50 2x4 50 6250 125 >80 >0.95 120-277 3000-5500K 120° 40 1213x603x76mm/47.76x23.24x2.99” 5.2kg/11.5lbs 0-10V DIM
SPECIFICATIONS
PCB
PC Cover Aluminum
Substrate